

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15206/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2010 in CR No. 34/2010  
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

M/S SARAYA SUGAR MILLS(UNIT OF SAR.I.LD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S NEW INDIA SUGAR MILLS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions)

Date: 10/05/2011 This IA/Petition was called on for mentioning  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. "Coac", Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra , Adv  
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application (I.A.NO.6)  
alongwith SLP in August, 2011.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

( M.S.Negi )  
Court Master