

| Heard in part.

| List the matters for further hearing on Wednesday the 31st October, 2012.

| To be heard after the part heard matter specially directed for hearing on
| 31st October, 2012.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]

| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]

| | COURT MASTER